Title

Bouree from
Suite No. 3

Rococo
Variations

Sonata for
Cello

Swan
(Carnival of
Animals)

Minuet from
Suite No. 4

Prologue for
Cello

Obligata from
Cantata 140

Song of the
Earth

Dance of the
Swans

Oboe
Concerto in
D Minor

Don Juan

Adagio
Concerto
K314

Autumn
Loneliness

Afternoon of
a Fawn

Orchestral
Suite 2

Morning from
Peer Gynt

Bird

Syrinx

Tambourin

Allegroin E
Major

String
Quartet 74

Sylvia

Description

An arrangement of "Bouree from Suite
No. 3" exclusively for the FRESH
Music Library.

An arrangement of "Rococo
Variations" exclusively for the FRESH
Music Library.

An arrangement of "Sonata for Cello"
exclusively for the FRESH Music
Library.

An arrangement of "Swan (Carnival of
Animals)" exclusively for the FRESH
Music Library.

An arrangement of "Minuet from Suite
No. 4" exclusively for the FRESH
Music Library.

An arrangement of "Prologue for Cello"
exclusively for the FRESH Music
Library.

An arrangement of "Obligata from
Cantata 140" exclusively for the
FRESH Music Library.

An arrangement of "Song of the Earth"
exclusively for the FRESH Music
Library.

An arrangement of "Dance of the
Swans" exclusively for the FRESH
Music Library.

An arrangement of "Oboe Concerto in
D Minor" exclusively for the FRESH
Music Library.

An arrangement of "Don Juan"
exclusively for the FRESH Music
Library.

An arrangement of "Adagio Concerto
K314" exclusively for the FRESH
Music Library.

An arrangement of "Autumn
Loneliness" exclusively for the FRESH
Music Library.

An arrangement of "Afternoon of a

Fawn" exclusively for the FRESH
Music Library.

An arrangement of "Orchestral Suite 2"
exclusively for the FRESH Music
Library.

An arrangement of "Morning from Peer

Gynt" exclusively for the FRESH Music
Library.

An arrangement of "Bird" exclusively
for the FRESH Music Library.

An arrangement of "Syrinx" exclusively
for the FRESH Music Library.

An arrangement of "Tambourin"
exclusively for the FRESH Music
Library.

An arrangement of "Allegro in E

Major" exclusively for the FRESH
Music Library.

An arrangement of "String Quartet 74"
exclusively for the FRESH Music
Library.

An arrangement of "Sylvia" exclusively
for the FRESH Music Library.

Distributed by Sound Ideas - Protected by Copyright

FileName

01-Bouree-from-Suite-No-
3 Full FM2113.wav

02-Rococo-
Variations_Full FM2113.wav

03-Sonata-for-
Cello_Full FM2113.wav

04-Swan-Carnival-of-
Animals_Full FM2113.wav

05-Minuet-from-Suite-No-
4 Full FM2113.wav

06-Prologue-for-
Cello_Full FM2113.wav

07-Obligata-from-Cantata-
140 _Full FM2113.wav

08-Song-of-the-
Earth_Full FM2113.wav

09-Dance-of-the-
Swans_Full FM2113.wav

10-Oboe-Concerto-in-D-
Minor Full FM2113.wav

11-Don-
Juan_Full FM2113.wav

12-Adagio-Concerto-
K314 Full FM2113.wav

13-Autumn-
Loneliness Full FM2113.wav

14-Afternoon-of-a-
Fawn_Full FM2113.wav

15-Orchestral-Suite-
2 Full FM2113.wav

16-Morning-from-Peer-
Gynt_Full FM2113.wav

17-Bird_Full FM2113.wav

18-Syrinx_Full FM2113.wav

19-
Tambourin Full FM2113.wav

20-Allegro-in-E-
Major_Full FM2113.wav

21-String-Quartet-
74 Full FM2113.wav

22-Sylvia_Full FM2113.wav

Keywords

Classical, Solo, Bright, Positive, Lighthearted,

Warmhearted, Elegant

Classical, Solo, Dramatic, Edgy, Dynamic,

Passionate, Emotional

Classical, Solo, Timeless, Plucky, Sneaky,

Cinematic

Classical, Romantic, Melodramatic, Solo,

Wistful, Yearning, Sad

Classical, Solo, Dramatic, Edgy, Dynamic,

Passionate, Emotional

Classical, Solo, Bright, Positive, Lighthearted,

Warmhearted, Elegant

Classical, Solo, Bright, Positive, Lighthearted,

‘Warmbhearted, Elegant, Innocent. Airy

Classical, Romantic, Melodramatic, Solo,

Wistful, Yearning, Sad

Classical, Solo, Bright, Positive, Lighthearted,

Warmhearted, Elegant, Innocent. Airy,
Pastoral

Classical, Romantic, Melodramatic, Solo,

Wistful, Yearning, Sad

Classical, Romantic, Melodramatic, Solo,

Wistful, Yearning, Sad, Hopeful

Classical, Solo, Bright, Positive, Lighthearted,
Warmhearted, Elegant, Playful, Optimistic

Classical, Romantic, Melodramatic, Solo,

Wistful, Yearning, Sad, Pastoral, Lonely

Classical, Solo, Positive, Lighthearted,
‘Warmbhearted, Elegant, Innocent. Airy,
Pastoral, Dreamy, Mystical

Classical, Solo, Bright, Positive, Lighthearted,
Warmbhearted, Elegant, Playful, Optimistic

Classical, Solo, Positive, Lighthearted,
Warmbhearted, Elegant, Innocent. Airy,
Pastoral, Dreamy, Mystical, Tender

Classical, Solo, Bright, Positive, Lighthearted,
‘Warmbhearted, Elegant, Playful, Optimistic,

Fluttering. Soaring

Classical, Solo, Elegant, Innocent, Airy,
Pastoral, Dreamy, Mystical, Pastoral,
Mysterious, Cinematic

Classical, Solo, Bright, Positive, Lighthearted,
Warmhearted, Elegant, Playful, Optimistic,

Fun

Classical, Solo, Bright, Positive, Lighthearted,
‘Warmbhearted, Elegant, Playful, Optimistic,

Noble, Ceremonial

Classical, Solo, Lighthearted, Warmhearted,
Elegant, Emotional, Sincere, Hopeful, Wistful,

Romantic

Classical, Solo, Bright, Positive, Lighthearted,
Warmhearted, Elegant, Playful, Optimistic,

Silly, Cinematic

Media
Code

Classical
One & Only
FM2113

Classical
One & Only
FM2113

Classical
One & Only
FM2113

Classical
One & Only
FM2113

Classical
One & Only
FM2113

Classical
One & Only
FM2113

Classical
One & Only
FM2113

Classical
One & Only
FM2113

Classical
One & Only
FM2113

Classical
One & Only
FM2113

Classical
One & Only
FM2113

Classical
One & Only
FM2113

Classical
One & Only
FM2113

Classical
One & Only
FM2113

Classical
One & Only
FM2113

Classical
One & Only
FM2113

Classical
One & Only
FM2113

Classical
One & Only
FM2113

Classical
One & Only
FM2113

Classical
One & Only
FM2113

Classical
One & Only
FM2113

Classical
One & Only
FM2113

Time

01:15

01:09

02:19

02:47

02:19

01:28

01:17

01:08

01:09

02:29

00:41

01:23

02:11

02:06

01:30

01:39

01:08

02:21

01:24

01:35

02:20

00:53

CD

FM2113

FM2113

FM2113

FM2113

FM2113

FM2113

FM2113

FM2113

FM2113

FM2113

FM2113

FM2113

FM2113

FM2113

FM2113

FM2113

FM2113

FM2113

FM2113

FM2113

FM2113

FM2113

Track Index

1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0
9 0
10 0
1o
12 0
130
4 0
15 0
16 0
17 0
18 0
19 0
20 0
210
2 0



Cadenza
from First
Violin
Adagio from
A Minor
Quartet

Gavotte en
Rondeau

Thais
Meditation

Concerto
First
Movement

Allegroin A
Mino

Hall of the
Mountain
Kings
Cadenza
from
Concerto 2nd

Allegro
Bassoon
Concerto

Andante from
Concerto 2nd

Concerto in
A Minor

Cadenza
from
Concerto

Grande Duo
Concertante

Allegro from
Clarinet
Quintet

Rhapsody for
Clarinet

Clarinet
Sonata

Adagio from
Concerto 2nd

Finale from
Diverti Menti

Largo from
the New
World

Polovtzian
Dance

An arrangement of "Cadenza from First
Violin" exclusively for the FRESH
Music Library.

An arrangement of "Adagio from A
Minor Quartet" exclusively for the
FRESH Music Library.

An arrangement of "Gavotte en
Rondeau" exclusively for the FRESH
Music Library.

An arrangement of "Thais Meditation"
exclusively for the FRESH Music
Library.

An arrangement of "Concerto First
Movement" exclusively for the FRESH
Music Library.

An arrangement of "Allegro in A Mino"
exclusively for the FRESH Music
Library.

An arrangement of "Hall of the
Mountain Kings" exclusively for the
FRESH Music Library.

An arrangement of "Cadenza from
Concerto 2nd" exclusively for the
FRESH Music Library.

An arrangement of "Allegro Bassoon
Concerto" exclusively for the FRESH
Music Library.

An arrangement of "Andante from
Concerto 2nd" exclusively for the
FRESH Music Library.

An arrangement of "Concerto in A
Minor" exclusively for the FRESH
Music Library.

An arrangement of "Cadenza from
Concerto" exclusively for the FRESH
Music Library.

An arrangement of "Grande Duo
Concertante" exclusively for the
FRESH Music Library.

An arrangement of "Allegro from
Clarinet Quintet" exclusively for the
FRESH Music Library.

An arrangement of "Rhapsody for
Clarinet" exclusively for the FRESH
Music Library.

An arrangement of "Clarinet Sonata"
exclusively for the FRESH Music
Library.

An arrangement of "Adagio from
Concerto 2nd" exclusively for the
FRESH Music Library.

An arrangement of "Finale from Diverti
Menti" exclusively for the FRESH
Music Library.

An arrangement of "Largo from the
New World" exclusively for the
FRESH Music Library.

An arrangement of "Polovtzian Dance"
exclusively for the FRESH Music
Library.

Distributed by Sound Ideas - Protected by Copyright

23-Cadenza-from-First-
Violin_Full FM2113.wav

24-Adagio-from-A-Minor-
Quartet Full FM2113.wav

25-Gavotte-en-
Rondeau_Full_FM2113.wav

26-Thais-
Meditation Full FM2113.wav

27-Concerto-First-
Movement_Full FM2113.wav

28-Allegro-in-A-
Mino_Full FM2113.wav

29-Hall-of-the-Mountain-
Kings Full FM2113.wav

30-Cadenza-from-Concerto-
2nd_Full FM2113.wav

31-Allegro-Bassoon-
Concerto_Full FM2113.wav

32-Andante-from-Concerto-
2nd_Full FM2113.wav

33-Concerto-in-A-
Minor Full FM2113.wav

34-Cadenza-from-
Concerto_Full FM2113.wav

35-Grande-Duo-
Concertante Full FM2113.wav

36-Allegro-from-Clarinet-
Quintet Full FM2113.wav

37-Rhapsody-for-
Clarinet Full FM2113.wav

38-Clarinet-
Sonata_Full FM2113.wav

39-Adagio-from-Concerto-
2nd Full FM2113.wav

40-Finale-from-Diverti-
Menti_Full FM2113.wav

41-Largo-from-the-New-
World Full FM2113.wav

42-Polovtzian-
Dance Full FM2113.wav

Classical, Solo, Dramatic, Edgy, Dynamic,
Passionate, Emotional, Epic, Powerful,
Inspiring

Classical, Solo, Bright, Positive, Lighthearted,
‘Warmbhearted, Elegant, Innocent. Airy,
Hopeful, Sincere

Classical, Solo, Bright, Positive, Lighthearted,
Warmhearted, Elegant, Playful, Optimistic,
Noble

Classical, Solo, Elegant, Innocent, Airy,
Pastoral, Dreamy, Cinematic, Longing.
Emotional, Passionate, Uplifting

Classical, Solo, Elegant, Innocent, Airy,
Pastoral, Dreamy, Cinematic, Longing.
Emotional, Passionate, Uplifting

Classical, Solo, Bright, Positive, Lighthearted,
‘Warmbhearted, Elegant, Playful, Optimistic,
Noble, Ceremonial

Classical, Solo, Bright, Positive, Lighthearted,
Warmhearted, Elegant, Playful, Optimistic,
Building, Quirky

Classical, Solo, Elegant, Innocent, Airy,
Pastoral, Dreamy, Mystical, Pastoral,
Mysterious, Cinematic

Classical, Solo, Bright, Positive, Lighthearted,
‘Warmbhearted, Elegant, Playful, Optimistic,
March, Noble

Classical, Romantic, Melodramatic, Solo,
Wistful, Yearning, Sad, Pastoral, Lonely,
Hopeful

Classical, Solo, Bright, Positive, Lighthearted,
Warmhearted, Elegant, Playful, Optimistic,
Fun

Classical, Solo, Warmhearted, Elegant,
Innocent. Airy, Pastoral, Dreamy, Mystical,
Tender, Timeless

Classical, Solo, Bright, Positive, Lighthearted,
Warmhearted, Elegant, Playful, Optimistic,
Fluttering. Soaring

Classical, Solo, Warmhearted, Elegant,
Innocent, Airy, Pastoral, Dreamy, Mystical,
Tender, Timeless

Classical, Solo, Bright, Positive, Lighthearted,
‘Warmbhearted, Elegant, Playful, Optimistic,
Fluttering. Soaring

Classical, Solo, Bright, Positive, Lighthearted,
Warmhearted, Elegant, Innocent. Airy,
Hopeful, Sincere

Classical, Solo, Lighthearted, Warmhearted,
Elegant, Innocent. Airy, Hopeful, Sincere,
Noble

Classical, Solo, Bright, Positive, Lighthearted,
‘Warmbhearted, Elegant, Playful, Optimistic,
Fluttering. Soaring

Classical, Solo, Warmhearted, Elegant,
Noble, Ceremonial, Hopeful, Wistful,
Emotional

Classical, Solo, Bright, Positive, Lighthearted,
Warmbhearted, Elegant, Innocent. Airy,
Hopeful, Sincere

Classical
One & Only
FM2113

Classical
One & Only
FM2113

Classical
One & Only
FM2113

Classical
One & Only
FM2113

Classical
One & Only
FM2113

Classical
One & Only
FM2113

Classical
One & Only
FM2113

Classical
One & Only
FM2113

Classical
One & Only
FM2113

Classical
One & Only
FM2113

Classical
One & Only
FM2113

Classical
One & Only
FM2113

Classical
One & Only
FM2113

Classical
One & Only
FM2113

Classical
One & Only
FM2113

Classical
One & Only
FM2113

Classical
One & Only
FM2113

Classical
One & Only
FM2113

Classical
One & Only
FM2113

Classical
One & Only
FM2113

01:57

01:44

03:02

01:29

01:08

02:00

00:50

01:13

02:29

02:11

02:03

01:38

02:15

02:38

01:12

01:25

02:58

01:56

01:22

01:01

FM2113

FM2113

FM2113

FM2113

FM2113

FM2113

FM2113

FM2113

FM2113

FM2113

FM2113

FM2113

FM2113

FM2113

FM2113

FM2113

FM2113

FM2113

FM2113

FM2113

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42



