Title	Description	FileName	Keywords	Media Code	Time	CD	Track	Index
Bouree from Suite No. 3	An arrangement of "Bouree from Suite No. 3" exclusively for the FRESH Music Library.	01-Bouree-from-Suite-No- 3_Full_FM2113.wav	Classical, Solo, Bright, Positive, Lighthearted, Warmhearted, Elegant	Classical One & Only FM2113	01:15	FM2113	1	0
Rococo Variations	An arrangement of "Rococo Variations" exclusively for the FRESH Music Library.	02-Rococo- Variations_Full_FM2113.wav	Classical, Solo, Dramatic, Edgy, Dynamic, Passionate, Emotional	Classical One & Only FM2113	01:09	FM2113	2	0
Sonata for Cello	An arrangement of "Sonata for Cello" exclusively for the FRESH Music Library.	03-Sonata-for- Cello_Full_FM2113.wav	Classical, Solo, Timeless, Plucky, Sneaky, Cinematic	Classical One & Only FM2113	02:19	FM2113	3	0
Swan (Carnival of Animals)	An arrangement of "Swan (Carnival of Animals)" exclusively for the FRESH Music Library.	04-Swan-Carnival-of- Animals_Full_FM2113.wav	Classical, Romantic, Melodramatic, Solo, Wistful, Yearning, Sad	Classical One & Only FM2113	02:47	FM2113	4	0
Minuet from Suite No. 4	An arrangement of "Minuet from Suite No. 4" exclusively for the FRESH Music Library.	05-Minuet-from-Suite-No- 4_Full_FM2113.wav	Classical, Solo, Dramatic, Edgy, Dynamic, Passionate, Emotional	Classical One & Only FM2113	02:19	FM2113	5	0
Prologue for Cello	An arrangement of "Prologue for Cello" exclusively for the FRESH Music Library.	06-Prologue-for- Cello_Full_FM2113.wav	Classical, Solo, Bright, Positive, Lighthearted, Warmhearted, Elegant	Classical One & Only FM2113	01:28	FM2113	6	0
Obligata from Cantata 140	An arrangement of "Obligata from Cantata 140" exclusively for the FRESH Music Library.	07-Obligata-from-Cantata- 140_Full_FM2113.wav	Classical, Solo, Bright, Positive, Lighthearted, Warmhearted, Elegant, Innocent. Airy	Classical One & Only FM2113	01:17	FM2113	7	0
Song of the Earth	An arrangement of "Song of the Earth" exclusively for the FRESH Music Library.	08-Song-of-the- Earth_Full_FM2113.wav	Classical, Romantic, Melodramatic, Solo, Wistful, Yearning, Sad	Classical One & Only FM2113	01:08	FM2113	8	0
Dance of the Swans	An arrangement of "Dance of the Swans" exclusively for the FRESH Music Library.	09-Dance-of-the- Swans_Full_FM2113.wav	Classical, Solo, Bright, Positive, Lighthearted, Warmhearted, Elegant, Innocent. Airy, Pastoral	Classical One & Only FM2113	01:09	FM2113	9	0
Oboe Concerto in D Minor	An arrangement of "Oboe Concerto in D Minor" exclusively for the FRESH Music Library.	10-Oboe-Concerto-in-D- Minor_Full_FM2113.wav	Classical, Romantic, Melodramatic, Solo, Wistful, Yearning, Sad	Classical One & Only FM2113	02:29	FM2113	10	0
Don Juan	An arrangement of "Don Juan" exclusively for the FRESH Music Library.	11-Don- Juan_Full_FM2113.wav	Classical, Romantic, Melodramatic, Solo, Wistful, Yearning, Sad, Hopeful	Classical One & Only FM2113	00:41	FM2113	11	0
Adagio Concerto K314	An arrangement of "Adagio Concerto K314" exclusively for the FRESH Music Library.	12-Adagio-Concerto- K314_Full_FM2113.wav	Classical, Solo, Bright, Positive, Lighthearted, Warmhearted, Elegant, Playful, Optimistic	Classical One & Only FM2113	01:23	FM2113	12	0
Autumn Loneliness	An arrangement of "Autumn Loneliness" exclusively for the FRESH Music Library.	13-Autumn- Loneliness_Full_FM2113.wav	Classical, Romantic, Melodramatic, Solo, Wistful, Yearning, Sad, Pastoral, Lonely	Classical One & Only FM2113	02:11	FM2113	13	0
Afternoon of a Fawn	An arrangement of "Afternoon of a Fawn" exclusively for the FRESH Music Library.	14-Afternoon-of-a- Fawn_Full_FM2113.wav	Classical, Solo, Positive, Lighthearted, Warmhearted, Elegant, Innocent. Airy, Pastoral, Dreamy, Mystical	Classical One & Only FM2113	02:06	FM2113	14	0
Orchestral Suite 2	An arrangement of "Orchestral Suite 2" exclusively for the FRESH Music Library.	15-Orchestral-Suite- 2_Full_FM2113.wav	Classical, Solo, Bright, Positive, Lighthearted, Warmhearted, Elegant, Playful, Optimistic	Classical One & Only FM2113	01:30	FM2113	15	0
Morning from Peer Gynt	An arrangement of "Morning from Peer Gynt" exclusively for the FRESH Music Library.	16-Morning-from-Peer- Gynt_Full_FM2113.wav	Classical, Solo, Positive, Lighthearted, Warmhearted, Elegant, Innocent. Airy, Pastoral, Dreamy, Mystical, Tender	Classical One & Only FM2113	01:39	FM2113	16	0
Bird	An arrangement of "Bird" exclusively for the FRESH Music Library.	17-Bird_Full_FM2113.wav	Classical, Solo, Bright, Positive, Lighthearted, Warmhearted, Elegant, Playful, Optimistic, Fluttering. Soaring	Classical One & Only FM2113	01:08	FM2113	17	0
Syrinx	An arrangement of "Syrinx" exclusively for the FRESH Music Library.	18-Syrinx_Full_FM2113.wav	Classical, Solo, Elegant, Innocent, Airy, Pastoral, Dreamy, Mystical, Pastoral, Mysterious, Cinematic	Classical One & Only FM2113	02:21	FM2113	18	0
Tambourin	An arrangement of "Tambourin" exclusively for the FRESH Music Library.	19- Tambourin_Full_FM2113.wav	Classical, Solo, Bright, Positive, Lighthearted, Warmhearted, Elegant, Playful, Optimistic, Fun	Classical One & Only FM2113	01:24	FM2113	19	0
Allegro in E Major	An arrangement of "Allegro in E Major" exclusively for the FRESH Music Library.	20-Allegro-in-E- Major_Full_FM2113.wav	Classical, Solo, Bright, Positive, Lighthearted, Warmhearted, Elegant, Playful, Optimistic, Noble, Ceremonial	Classical One & Only FM2113	01:35	FM2113	20	0
String Quartet 74	An arrangement of "String Quartet 74" exclusively for the FRESH Music Library.	21-String-Quartet- 74_Full_FM2113.wav	Classical, Solo, Lighthearted, Warmhearted, Elegant, Emotional, Sincere, Hopeful, Wistful, Romantic	Classical One & Only FM2113	02:20	FM2113	21	0
Sylvia	An arrangement of "Sylvia" exclusively for the FRESH Music Library.	22-Sylvia_Full_FM2113.wav	Classical, Solo, Bright, Positive, Lighthearted, Warmhearted, Elegant, Playful, Optimistic, Silly, Cinematic	Classical One & Only FM2113	00:53	FM2113	22	0

Cadenza from First Violin	An arrangement of "Cadenza from First Violin" exclusively for the FRESH Music Library.	23-Cadenza-from-First- Violin_Full_FM2113.wav	Classical, Solo, Dramatic, Edgy, Dynamic, Passionate, Emotional, Epic, Powerful, Inspiring	Classical One & Only FM2113	01:57	FM2113	23	0
Adagio from A Minor Quartet	An arrangement of "Adagio from A Minor Quartet" exclusively for the FRESH Music Library.	24-Adagio-from-A-Minor- Quartet_Full_FM2113.wav	Classical, Solo, Bright, Positive, Lighthearted, Warmhearted, Elegant, Innocent. Airy, Hopeful, Sincere	Classical One & Only FM2113	01:44	FM2113	24	0
Gavotte en Rondeau	An arrangement of "Gavotte en Rondeau" exclusively for the FRESH Music Library.	25-Gavotte-en- Rondeau_Full_FM2113.wav	Classical, Solo, Bright, Positive, Lighthearted, Warmhearted, Elegant, Playful, Optimistic, Noble	Classical One & Only FM2113	03:02	FM2113	25	0
Thais Meditation	An arrangement of "Thais Meditation" exclusively for the FRESH Music Library.	26-Thais- Meditation_Full_FM2113.wav	Classical, Solo, Elegant, Innocent, Airy, Pastoral, Dreamy, Cinematic, Longing. Emotional, Passionate, Uplifting	Classical One & Only FM2113	01:29	FM2113	26	0
Concerto First Movement	An arrangement of "Concerto First Movement" exclusively for the FRESH Music Library.	27-Concerto-First- Movement_Full_FM2113.wav	Classical, Solo, Elegant, Innocent, Airy, Pastoral, Dreamy, Cinematic, Longing. Emotional, Passionate, Uplifting	Classical One & Only FM2113	01:08	FM2113	27	0
Allegro in A Mino	An arrangement of "Allegro in A Mino" exclusively for the FRESH Music Library.	28-Allegro-in-A- Mino_Full_FM2113.wav	Classical, Solo, Bright, Positive, Lighthearted, Warmhearted, Elegant, Playful, Optimistic, Noble, Ceremonial	Classical One & Only FM2113	02:00	FM2113	28	0
Hall of the Mountain Kings	An arrangement of "Hall of the Mountain Kings" exclusively for the FRESH Music Library.	29-Hall-of-the-Mountain- Kings_Full_FM2113.wav	Classical, Solo, Bright, Positive, Lighthearted, Warmhearted, Elegant, Playful, Optimistic, Building, Quirky	Classical One & Only FM2113	00:50	FM2113	29	0
Cadenza from Concerto 2nd	An arrangement of "Cadenza from Concerto 2nd" exclusively for the FRESH Music Library.	30-Cadenza-from-Concerto- 2nd_Full_FM2113.wav	Classical, Solo, Elegant, Innocent, Airy, Pastoral, Dreamy, Mystical, Pastoral, Mysterious, Cinematic	Classical One & Only FM2113	01:13	FM2113	30	0
Allegro Bassoon Concerto	An arrangement of "Allegro Bassoon Concerto" exclusively for the FRESH Music Library.	31-Allegro-Bassoon- Concerto_Full_FM2113.wav	Classical, Solo, Bright, Positive, Lighthearted, Warmhearted, Elegant, Playful, Optimistic, March, Noble	Classical One & Only FM2113	02:29	FM2113	31	0
Andante from Concerto 2nd	An arrangement of "Andante from Concerto 2nd" exclusively for the FRESH Music Library.	32-Andante-from-Concerto- 2nd_Full_FM2113.wav	Classical, Romantic, Melodramatic, Solo, Wistful, Yearning, Sad, Pastoral, Lonely, Hopeful	Classical One & Only FM2113	02:11	FM2113	32	0
Concerto in A Minor	An arrangement of "Concerto in A Minor" exclusively for the FRESH Music Library.	33-Concerto-in-A- Minor_Full_FM2113.wav	Classical, Solo, Bright, Positive, Lighthearted, Warmhearted, Elegant, Playful, Optimistic, Fun	Classical One & Only FM2113	02:03	FM2113	33	0
Cadenza from Concerto	An arrangement of "Cadenza from Concerto" exclusively for the FRESH Music Library.	34-Cadenza-from- Concerto_Full_FM2113.wav	Classical, Solo, Warmhearted, Elegant, Innocent. Airy, Pastoral, Dreamy, Mystical, Tender, Timeless	Classical One & Only FM2113	01:38	FM2113	34	0
Grande Duo Concertante	An arrangement of "Grande Duo Concertante" exclusively for the FRESH Music Library.	35-Grande-Duo- Concertante_Full_FM2113.wav	Classical, Solo, Bright, Positive, Lighthearted, Warmhearted, Elegant, Playful, Optimistic, Fluttering. Soaring	Classical One & Only FM2113	02:15	FM2113	35	0
Allegro from Clarinet Quintet	An arrangement of "Allegro from Clarinet Quintet" exclusively for the FRESH Music Library.	36-Allegro-from-Clarinet- Quintet_Full_FM2113.wav	Classical, Solo, Warmhearted, Elegant, Innocent, Airy, Pastoral, Dreamy, Mystical, Tender, Timeless	Classical One & Only FM2113	02:38	FM2113	36	0
Rhapsody for Clarinet	An arrangement of "Rhapsody for Clarinet" exclusively for the FRESH Music Library.	37-Rhapsody-for- Clarinet_Full_FM2113.wav	Classical, Solo, Bright, Positive, Lighthearted, Warmhearted, Elegant, Playful, Optimistic, Fluttering. Soaring	Classical One & Only FM2113	01:12	FM2113	37	0
Clarinet Sonata	An arrangement of "Clarinet Sonata" exclusively for the FRESH Music Library.	38-Clarinet- Sonata_Full_FM2113.wav	Classical, Solo, Bright, Positive, Lighthearted, Warmhearted, Elegant, Innocent. Airy, Hopeful, Sincere	Classical One & Only FM2113	01:25	FM2113	38	0
Adagio from Concerto 2nd	An arrangement of "Adagio from Concerto 2nd" exclusively for the FRESH Music Library.	39-Adagio-from-Concerto- 2nd_Full_FM2113.wav	Classical, Solo, Lighthearted, Warmhearted, Elegant, Innocent. Airy, Hopeful, Sincere, Noble	Classical One & Only FM2113	02:58	FM2113	39	0
Finale from Diverti Menti	An arrangement of "Finale from Diverti Menti" exclusively for the FRESH Music Library.	40-Finale-from-Diverti- Menti_Full_FM2113.wav	Classical, Solo, Bright, Positive, Lighthearted, Warmhearted, Elegant, Playful, Optimistic, Fluttering. Soaring	Classical One & Only FM2113	01:56	FM2113	40	0
Largo from the New World	An arrangement of "Largo from the New World" exclusively for the FRESH Music Library.	41-Largo-from-the-New- World_Full_FM2113.wav	Classical, Solo, Warmhearted, Elegant, Noble, Ceremonial, Hopeful, Wistful, Emotional	Classical One & Only FM2113	01:22	FM2113	41	0
Polovtzian Dance	An arrangement of "Polovtzian Dance" exclusively for the FRESH Music Library.	42-Polovtzian- Dance_Full_FM2113.wav	Classical, Solo, Bright, Positive, Lighthearted, Warmhearted, Elegant, Innocent. Airy, Hopeful, Sincere	Classical One & Only FM2113	01:01	FM2113	42	0
							0	0
							0	0